
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/8/2019

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
10      MomoHa!         Jacklyn Murphy           Abs             Abs     Abs    
 
16      Grape           Bridget Thomas  33.87   33.87   45.64    Elim    Elim   
 
20      Brazen          Rosemarie Huey  38.74    Elim   39.21   39.21    Elim   
20      Dance           Melanie Behrens          Elim   41.63   41.63    Elim   
20      Kiwi            Susan Duchan    42.60   42.60            Elim    Elim   
20      Brisa           R. Martinez     44.61   54.61            Elim    Elim   
20      Fae             Nancy Schilling 44.46    Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
22      Hallelujah      Jessica Ajoux   30.66   30.66   31.67   36.67   67.33   
22      Denali          J. Bonsignore   33.22   33.22   35.88   35.88   69.10   
22      Johnny B        Janet Gauntt    38.07   38.07   46.93   46.93   85.00   
22      'NSync          S. Schmitter    42.01   47.01   42.86   42.86   89.87   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (92.26 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Star            S. Almeida      39.51   39.51   38.98   53.98   93.49   
22      Tui             C. Farrance     44.43   49.43   56.03   71.03   120.46  
22      Dancer          Martha Bell     37.38   37.38            Elim    Elim   
22      Celebrate       Shirley Loos    35.28   45.28            Elim    Elim   
22      Zim             Melanie Behrens 56.13    Elim   43.22    Elim    Elim   
22      Toni            Sue Bricker              Abs    52.66    Elim    Elim   
22      Fly             Pam Mueller              Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
24      Optimus Prime   Jessica Ajoux   31.92   31.92   32.14   32.14   64.06   
24      Heist           Nicole Fischer  33.43   33.43   35.52   35.52   68.95   
24      Fray            Jeff Abel       33.29   33.29   37.13   42.13   75.42   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (86.84 or LESS)  *************************  
24      Wit             Perry DeWitt    31.72   31.72   44.84    Elim    Elim   
24      Suede           S. Almeida      35.90    Elim   36.04   36.04    Elim   
24      Speed           Sue Tovino      36.12   36.12   47.38    Elim    Elim   
24      Clip            R. Sutherland   38.62   43.62   39.85    Elim    Elim   
24      Robin           Thomas Mulcahey          Abs    35.87    Elim    Elim   
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Sunday, June 9, 2019
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Megan Shepter
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24002   Optimus P... J. Ajoux        32.14                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       24015   Heist        N. Fischer      35.52                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       24011   Suede        S. Almeida      36.04                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       24006   Fray         J. Abel         37.13                1    0    0    0    5.00  4 
       24008   Clip         R. Sutherland   39.85                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24016   Speed        S. Tovino       47.38                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24005   Wit          P. DeWitt       44.84                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24014   Robin        T. Mulcahey     35.87                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Megan Shepter
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       22020   Denali       J. Bonsignore   35.88                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       22031   'NSync       S. Schmitter    42.86                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       22002   Johnny B     J. Gauntt       46.93                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       22012   Hallelujah   J. Ajoux        31.67                0    1    0    0    5.00  4 
       22019   Star         S. Almeida      38.98                0    3    0    0    15.00   
       22008   Tui          C. Farrance     56.03     5.03       0    3    0    0    20.03   
       22026   Zim          M. Behrens      43.22                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22030   Fly          P. Mueller      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22018   Dancer       M. Bell         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22028   Celebrate    S. Loos         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22001   Toni         S. Bricker      52.66     1.66       0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Megan Shepter
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20014   Brazen       R. Huey         39.21                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20007   Dance        M. Behrens      41.63                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       20016   Brisa        R. Martinez     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20010   Fae          N. Schilling    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20013   Kiwi         S. Duchan       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Megan Shepter
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16003   Grape        B. Thomas       45.64                0    0    0    1    Elim   
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Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Megan Shepter
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       10005   MomoHa!      J. Murphy       Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 25
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 32.0%
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Sunday, June 9, 2019
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Megan Shepter
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24005   Wit          P. DeWitt       31.72                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       24002   Optimus P... J. Ajoux        31.92                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       24006   Fray         J. Abel         33.29                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       24015   Heist        N. Fischer      33.43                0    0    0    0    0.00  4 Q
       24016   Speed        S. Tovino       36.12                0    0    0    0    0.00    Q
       24008   Clip         R. Sutherland   38.62                1    0    0    0    5.00    
       24011   Suede        S. Almeida      35.90                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24014   Robin        T. Mulcahey     Absent   

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Megan Shepter
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       22012   Hallelujah   J. Ajoux        30.66                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       22020   Denali       J. Bonsignore   33.22                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       22018   Dancer       M. Bell         37.38                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       22002   Johnny B     J. Gauntt       38.07                0    0    0    0    0.00  4 Q
       22019   Star         S. Almeida      39.51                0    0    0    0    0.00    Q
       22031   'NSync       S. Schmitter    42.01                1    0    0    0    5.00    
       22008   Tui          C. Farrance     44.43                1    0    0    0    5.00    
       22028   Celebrate    S. Loos         35.28                1    1    0    0    10.00   
       22026   Zim          M. Behrens      56.13     11.13      1    0    0    1    Elim   
       22030   Fly          P. Mueller      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22001   Toni         S. Bricker      Absent   

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Megan Shepter
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20013   Kiwi         S. Duchan       42.60                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20016   Brisa        R. Martinez     44.61                2    0    0    0    10.00 2 
       20014   Brazen       R. Huey         38.74                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20010   Fae          N. Schilling    44.46                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20007   Dance        M. Behrens      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Megan Shepter
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16003   Grape        B. Thomas       33.87                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q



-17-

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Megan Shepter
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       10005   MomoHa!      J. Murphy       Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 23
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
              Percent Qualified: 52.2%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/8/2019

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
12      Figment         A. Axford-Moore          Abs    41.59   41.59    Elim   
 
16      Zuzu            Nancy Schilling 38.31   38.31   42.71   42.71   81.02   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (101.27 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Ziggy           S. Almeida      38.55    Elim   36.82   36.82    Elim   
 
20      Whisky          C. Farrance     36.80   36.80   43.58   43.58   80.38   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (100.47 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Bounder         Martha Bell     42.16   52.16   44.58   49.58   101.74  
20      Tennessen       L. Zilney                Abs    41.43   41.43    Elim   
20      Sequel          Janet Gauntt             Abs             Abs     Abs    
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Sunday, June 9, 2019
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Megan Shepter
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P20022  Tennessen    L. Zilney       41.43                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P20021  Whisky       C. Farrance     43.58                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       P20020  Bounder      M. Bell         44.58                1    0    0    0    5.00  3 
       P20015  Sequel       J. Gauntt       Absent   

Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Megan Shepter
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P16004  Ziggy        S. Almeida      36.82                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P16013  Zuzu         N. Schilling    42.71                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Megan Shepter
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P12003  Figment      A. Axford-Moore 41.59                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 83.3%
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Sunday, June 9, 2019
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Megan Shepter
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P20021  Whisky       C. Farrance     36.80                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P20020  Bounder      M. Bell         42.16                1    1    0    0    10.00 2 
       P20015  Sequel       J. Gauntt       Absent   
       P20022  Tennessen    L. Zilney       Absent   

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Megan Shepter
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P16013  Zuzu         N. Schilling    38.31                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P16004  Ziggy        S. Almeida      38.55                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Megan Shepter
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P12003  Figment      A. Axford-Moore Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%




